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Week 4 VTA-OJ - 4/20/2013

Results
 
Event 11  Girls 3200 Meter Run Midget

VARS14:01.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9207 Erickson, Peyton Ventura Tigres  VARS12:47.44
 
Event 16  Boys 3200 Meter Run Midget

VARS13:04.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9234 Donaldson, Brock Ventura Tigres  VARS12:36.15
 2 9268 Zoll, Nicholas Ventura Tigres  VARS12:37.13
 3 9250 McReynolds, William Ventura Tigres  14:30.66
 4 4264 Schurmer, Bryan Ojai Roadrunners  14:33.75
 5 4270 Woolson, Henry Ojai Roadrunners  14:48.85
 6 4267 Tolkmitt, Sorrel Ojai Roadrunners  14:54.13

 
Event 21  Girls 3200 Meter Run Youth

VARS13:06.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9317 Tennison, Lauren Ventura Tigres  13:45.73
 2 4308 Jungo, April Ojai Roadrunners  14:13.30

 
Event 26  Boys 3200 Meter Run Youth

VARS11:52.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9324 Beeson, Cody Ventura Tigres  12:24.89
 2 9337 Garcia, Nicholas Ventura Tigres  13:50.49

 
Event 36  Boys 3200 Meter Run Intermediate

VARS11:52.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 4403 Toth-Fejel, Francis Ojai Roadrunners  13:29.52
 
Event 70  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Intermediate

VARS18.10

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9401 Henuber, Brennyn Ventura Tigres  20.68
 
Event 75  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth

VARS18.10

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 4302 DelVecchio, Caroline Ojai Roadrunners  19.77
 2 9314 Ramos, Sofia Ventura Tigres  21.03
 3 4306 Heggestad, Yulia Ojai Roadrunners  22.24
 4 9313 Pyron, Anna Ventura Tigres  22.83
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Event 80  Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget

VARS15.30

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9230 Carter, Tristan Ventura Tigres  VARS14.35
 2 9236 Grenier, Kyle Ventura Tigres  15.81
 3 9252 Montano, Isaiah Ventura Tigres  15.94
 4 4256 Lerma, Jamison Ojai Roadrunners  16.94
 5 9267 Wright, Iak Ventura Tigres  17.01
 6 9248 Lee, Dylan Ventura Tigres  17.20

 
Event 85  Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget

VARS16.09

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9206 Elson, Hailey Ventura Tigres  16.84
 2 9224 Votruba, Sydney Ventura Tigres  18.57
 3 4212 St George, Annika Ojai Roadrunners  18.96
 4 9219 Senesac, Elizabeth Ventura Tigres  20.00

 
Event 90  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ventura Tigres      72.69
1) 9018 Shadden, Lily 2) 9024 Wood, Abigail 3) 9009 Mendez, Ryan 4) 9020 Thompson, Taleena

 2 Ventura Tigres     B  1:25.58
1) 9013 Perez, Alyxandria 2) 9023 Villa, Sierah 3) 9000 Barragan, Kimberly 4) 9014 Powers, Parker

 3 Ojai Roadrunners      1:28.46
1) 4005 Roberts Mouderres, Maya 2) 4004 Moray, Tatiana 3) 4000 Atkins, Paige 4) 4006 Schryver, Cora

 4 Ventura Tigres     D  1:29.40
1) 9021 Tudhope, Neko 2) 9019 Sommars, Tristan 3) 9017 Rosales, Natalia 4) 9011 Nicolle, Ella

 5 Ventura Tigres     C  1:33.55
1) 9005 Engel, Sierra 2) 9006 Espinoza, Reagan 3) 9010 Nicely, Laura 4) 9015 Remond, Audrey

 
Event 95  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ventura Tigres     D  74.40
1) 9053 Torres, Michael 2) 9045 Marcus, Benjamin 3) 9054 Turville, Warren 4) 9035 Hammel, Henry

 2 Ojai Roadrunners      75.10
1) 4060 McGowan, Javier 2) 4058 Grogg, Lucas 3) 4056 Everett, Cole 4) 4055 Epstein, Sylvan

 3 Ventura Tigres     E  76.30
1) 9055 Vecchio, Colin 2) 9041 Jorden, Tyler 3) 9052 Thomas, Nicholas 4) 9050 Simic, Ryan

 4 Ventura Tigres      1:20.20
1) 9034 Haines, Finn 2) 9026 Avelar, Nicholas 3) 9031 Daniel, Maxwell 4) 9030 Chapman, Ryan

 5 Ventura Tigres     C  1:25.00
1) 9025 Avelar, Jacob 2) 9033 Garcia, Elijah 3) 9036 Herrera, Braden 4) 9037 Houston, Owen

 6 Ventura Tigres     B  1:35.90
1) 9044 Macias, Nikolas 2) 9046 Marshall, Jack 3) 9047 McReynolds, Thomas 4) 9048 Merkley, Liam
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Event 100  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ventura Tigres     B  62.5h
1) 9139 Washington, Karinn 2) 9134 Torres, Meriah 3) 9126 Redmond, Peyton 4) 9130 Sommers, Taylor

 2 Ventura Tigres     C  65.3h
1) 9127 Rojas, Itziany 2) 9125 Ramos, Isabella 3) 9138 Washington, Kayla 4) 9123 Phillips, Tiernan

 3 Ojai Roadrunners      66.9h
1) 4105 Nevarez, Kirra 2) 4101 Everett, Karys 3) 4107 Rainwater, Natalie 4) 4109 Sinclair, Charlotte

 4 Ojai Roadrunners     B  67.1h
1) 4110 Sloneker, Raye 2) 4111 Wadlington, Stella 3) 4108 Schindel, Hannah 4) 4106 O'Bryan, Kelsey

 5 Ventura Tigres     D  67.8h
1) 9115 Lyle, Samantha 2) 9111 Kightlinger, Avrey 3) 9107 Espinoza, Asia 4) 9117 Moreno, Jordan

 6 Ventura Tigres     E  68.2h
1) 9131 Sovich, Taylor 2) 9103 Brown, Lainey 3) 9128 Shah, Nora 4) 9124 Pyron, Malia

 7 Ventura Tigres      69.8h
1) 9100 Abee, Kylie 2) 9118 Nicely, Julia 3) 9135 Tudhope, Shay 4) 9132 Stehle, Maddie

 
Event 105  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ojai Roadrunners      63.53
1) 4157 Moore, Max 2) 4165 Barron, Trevor 3) 4154 England, Roan 4) 4152 DelVecchio, Ellis

 2 Ventura Tigres     C  65.89
1) 9164 McCann, Kellan 2) 9156 Jeffris, Jacob 3) 9163 Marcus, Jacob 4) 9161 Limneos, Cole

 3 Ventura Tigres     B  71.84
1) 9173 Rosales, Manny 2) 9168 Nicolle, Ethan 3) 9178 Vaglica, Colin 4) 9162 Lyke, Eric

 4 Ventura Tigres     D  73.20
1) 9160 Lewis, Sam 2) 9174 Scherbarth, Connor 3) 9147 Chapman, Jayden 4) 9155 Jannone, Alex

 5 Ventura Tigres     E  73.31
1) 9154 Jack, Kellan 2) 9165 Mendez, Cannon 3) 9158 Lee, Mark 4) 9175 Travi, Luigi

 6 Ojai Roadrunners     B  78.03
1) 4156 Hudson, Logan 2) 4160 Rajapaksa, Kevin 3) 4158 Moray, Logan 4) 4150 Bertin, Matthew

 7 Ventura Tigres      1:21.10
1) 9144 Barnum, Will 2) 9157 Jordon, Asher 3) 9171 Ramirez, Brandon 4) 9148 Dullam, Grant

 
Event 110  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ventura Tigres     D  63.42
1) 9212 Kirkegaard, Sophie 2) 9208 Garcia, Julianna 3) 9205 Elson, Hannah 4) 9206 Elson, Hailey

 2 Ventura Tigres     C  66.24
1) 9224 Votruba, Sydney 2) 9225 Vrabik, Hana 3) 9223 Trone, Kylee 4) 9203 Campbell, Lindsey

 3 Ojai Roadrunners     B  66.34
1) 4215 Whitsitt, Ava 2) 4211 Shoup, Elizabeth 4) 4209 Robertson, Alice

 4 Ventura Tigres      68.52
1) 9209 Herrera, Genavieve 2) 9201 Brossia, Jocelyn 3) 9220 Shah, Kiran 4) 9211 Lyer, Lily

 5 Ojai Roadrunners      69.82
1) 4202 Edwards, Olivia 2) 4216 Wulff, Thea 3) 4204 Hahn, Sydney 4) 4212 St George, Annika

 6 Ventura Tigres     B  70.95
1) 9214 Lee, Jocelyn 2) 9216 Munroe, Addison 3) 9222 Tran, Angela 4) 9210 Hillairet, Lilly
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Event 115  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Midget

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ventura Tigres     C  56.76
1) 9262 Stender, Cole 2) 9231 Conboy, Noah 3) 9230 Carter, Tristan 4) 9256 Pekar, Derek

 2 Ventura Tigres     D  60.82
1) 9267 Wright, Iak 2) 9229 Carbajal, Diego 3) 9238 Haffner, Henry 4) 9252 Montano, Isaiah

 3 Ojai Roadrunners      61.17
1) 4252 Golbere, Max 2) 4265 Thatcher, Lake 3) 4266 Thomas, Hunter 4) 4269 Turner, Spencer

 4 Ventura Tigres      62.17
1) 9263 Valentine, Simon 2) 9243 Johnson, Terry 3) 9258 Reynolds, Andrew 4) 9260 Simon, John

 5 Ventura Tigres     E  63.75
1) 9227 Barry, Conor 2) 9237 Gutierrez, Makoa 3) 9248 Lee, Dylan 4) 9233 Daniel, Nolan

 6 Ventura Tigres     F  65.05
1) 9226 Ayala-Baez, Diego 2) 9265 Walton, Allen 3) 9228 Bulton, Grayson 4) 9234 Donaldson, Brock

 7 Ojai Roadrunners     B  66.78
1) 4251 Bertin, Michael 2) 4273 Cesena, Matias 3) 4268 Toth-Fejel, Bryce 4) 4253 Hudson, Beowulf

 8 Ventura Tigres     B  66.83
1) 9251 Merkley, Dylan 2) 9246 Jordon, Kaleb 3) 9257 Reagan, Everett 4) 9269 Jain, Deven

 
Event 120  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Youth

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ojai Roadrunners     B  56.8h
1) 4309 Landsverk, Madison 2) 4311 O'Bryan, Jessica 3) 4313 Robertson, Lucy 4) 4300 Allen, Emma-Rose

 2 Ventura Tigres      58.5h
1) 9313 Pyron, Anna 2) 9308 Hishmeh, Natalie 3) 9303 Collin, Jessie 4) 9311 Larson, Miriam

 3 Ojai Roadrunners      59.7h
1) 4314 Sinclair, Susanna 2) 4305 Hankins, Claire 3) 4306 Heggestad, Yulia 4) 4303 Eads, Sydney

 
Event 125  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Youth

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ventura Tigres     C  50.28
1) 9366 Pineda, Gregorio 2) 9361 Whitcomb, Cory 3) 9360 Vaughn, Terrell 4) 9356 Stevenson, Connor

 2 Ventura Tigres     B  57.48
1) 9331 Corsi, Gage 2) 9362 Wright, Kai 3) 9351 Mesner, Jason 4) 9338 Gonzales, Tristan

 
Event 130  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ventura Tigres      58.10
1) 9402 Tafoya, Brieanna 2) 9306 Garcia, Tatiana 3) 9302 Christenson, Lily 4) 9318 Thompson, Maria

 
Event 135  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ojai Roadrunners     B  54.20
1) 4368 Weil, Pierre 2) 4401 Hamann, Luke 3) 4362 Jackson, Evan 4) 4352 Brewer, Bryce

 2 Ventura Tigres      56.25
1) 9329 Conboy, Cruz 2) 9367 Akuna, Kekoa 3) 9340 Holst, Daniel 4) 9406 Staples, Daniel

 --- Ojai Roadrunners      DQ
1) 4371 Barron, Scott 2) 4370 Zielsdorf, Mark 3) 4369 Whitsitt, Warren 4) 4402 Perry, Jake
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Event 151  Girls 1600 Meter Run Gremlin

VARS7:25.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 4011 Regan, Hannah Ojai Roadrunners  8:59.16
 
Event 156  Boys 1600 Meter Run Gremlin

VARS7:02.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9032 Dinkler, Cole Ventura Tigres  VARS6:53.55
 2 9036 Herrera, Braden Ventura Tigres  7:06.60
 3 9030 Chapman, Ryan Ventura Tigres  7:52.00
 4 9037 Houston, Owen Ventura Tigres  8:11.81
 5 4054 Ellison, Lakin Ojai Roadrunners  9:28.26

 
Event 161  Girls 1600 Meter Run Bantam

VARS6:39.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9128 Shah, Nora Ventura Tigres  VARS6:34.30
 2 9131 Sovich, Taylor Ventura Tigres  7:05.90
 3 9110 Jones, Julia Ventura Tigres  7:30.73
 4 4108 Schindel, Hannah Ojai Roadrunners  7:45.25

 
Event 166  Boys 1600 Meter Run Bantam

VARS6:17.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9159 Lemus, Emilliano Ventura Tigres  6:29.75
 2 9147 Chapman, Jayden Ventura Tigres  6:39.49
 3 9153 Gambill, Austin Ventura Tigres  6:54.27
 4 9151 Eidson, Clay Ventura Tigres  7:02.90
 5 4162 Rodrigues, Elijah Ojai Roadrunners  7:07.31

 
Event 171  Girls 1600 Meter Run Midget

VARS6:13.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 4206 Lenehan, Kyla Ojai Roadrunners  VARS5:57.19
 2 4201 Edwards, Tess Ojai Roadrunners  VARS5:58.71
 3 9209 Herrera, Genavieve Ventura Tigres  6:50.44

 
Event 176  Boys 1600 Meter Run Midget

VARS5:47.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9239 Hammel, Charlie Ventura Tigres  VARS5:42.56
 2 4273 Cesena, Matias Ojai Roadrunners  5:53.38
 3 4259 Mitchell, Jacob Ojai Roadrunners  5:57.36
 4 4257 McArthur, Benjamin Ojai Roadrunners  5:57.51
 5 9268 Zoll, Nicholas Ventura Tigres  6:02.40
 6 4254 Johnson, Ry Ojai Roadrunners  6:29.13
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Section  1 ...   (Event 176  Boys 1600 Meter Run Midget)
Name  Team Finals

 7 9246 Jordon, Kaleb Ventura Tigres  6:41.04
 8 9260 Simon, John Ventura Tigres  7:23.47

 
Event 181  Girls 1600 Meter Run Youth

VARS5:55.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9314 Ramos, Sofia Ventura Tigres  VARS5:50.98
 2 9319 Travi, Giana Ventura Tigres  6:28.46
 3 9304 Egbert, Isabelle Ventura Tigres  6:55.32
 4 9305 Egbert, Elizabeth Ventura Tigres  6:58.09
 5 9310 Kinnaman, Emily Ventura Tigres  7:10.21

 
Event 186  Boys 1600 Meter Run Youth

VARS5:22.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9323 Beattie, Brett Ventura Tigres  VARS5:13.61
 2 9332 Eidson, Derek Ventura Tigres  5:25.31
 3 9336 Gallegos, Ezequiel Ventura Tigres  5:48.14
 4 9326 Bova, Ryan Ventura Tigres  5:48.54
 5 9357 Tonnar, Bryan Wiley Ventura Tigres  5:48.86
 6 9322 Ashley, Kellin Ventura Tigres  5:52.83
 7 9344 King, Ryan Ventura Tigres  5:54.62
 8 9365 Aguilar, Daniel Ventura Tigres  6:07.29
 9 9327 Brossia, Clayton Ventura Tigres  6:09.46
 10 9345 Kuchta, Christopher Ventura Tigres  6:12.55
 11 9359 Turville, Calvin Ventura Tigres  6:13.87
 12 9364 English, Kevin Ventura Tigres  6:28.70
 13 9343 Kearns, Lorenzo Ventura Tigres  6:35.27
 14 9346 Lee, Jack Ventura Tigres  6:38.92
 15 9351 Mesner, Jason Ventura Tigres  6:46.86
 16 9363 Januska, Daniel Ventura Tigres  7:00.99
 17 9335 Fish, Karson Ventura Tigres  7:04.85

 
Event 191  Girls 1600 Meter Run Intermediate

VARS5:55.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9400 Burns, Jalen Ventura Tigres  VARS5:53.22
 
Event 196  Boys 1600 Meter Run Intermediate

VARS5:22.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9405 Olson, Jordan Ventura Tigres  VARS5:00.19
 2 9404 Hernandez, Jacob Ventura Tigres  VARS5:13.61
 3 4400 DelVecchio, Alden Ojai Roadrunners  5:26.25
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Event 210  Girls 400 Meter Dash Gremlin

VARS1:25.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9012 Ochoa, Chelsea Ventura Tigres  VARS1:21.95
 2 9018 Shadden, Lily Ventura Tigres  1:25.41
 3 9001 Barrios, Viola Ventura Tigres  1:27.72
 4 9022 Villa, Mekaela Ventura Tigres  1:32.49
 5 9000 Barragan, Kimberly Ventura Tigres  1:41.22
 6 4003 Miller, Kai-Emi Ojai Roadrunners  1:52.57

Section  2

 1 9008 Marshall, Madeline Ventura Tigres  1:42.83
 2 9017 Rosales, Natalia Ventura Tigres  1:43.11
 3 9005 Engel, Sierra Ventura Tigres  1:44.96
 4 9014 Powers, Parker Ventura Tigres  1:45.09
 5 9013 Perez, Alyxandria Ventura Tigres  1:46.86
 6 4001 Everett, Ava Ojai Roadrunners  1:50.62
 7 9006 Espinoza, Reagan Ventura Tigres  2:03.94

 
Event 215  Boys 400 Meter Dash Gremlin

VARS1:23.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 4055 Epstein, Sylvan Ojai Roadrunners  1:25.49
 2 9049 Sap, Ethan Ventura Tigres  1:38.67
 3 9030 Chapman, Ryan Ventura Tigres  1:42.28
 4 9034 Haines, Finn Ventura Tigres  1:44.64
 5 9029 Buehner, Nathan Ventura Tigres  1:49.21
 6 4054 Ellison, Lakin Ojai Roadrunners  2:20.01

Section  2

 1 9028 Baysinger, Grant Ventura Tigres  1:23.25
 2 4060 McGowan, Javier Ojai Roadrunners  1:30.76
 3 9035 Hammel, Henry Ventura Tigres  1:31.51
 4 9031 Daniel, Maxwell Ventura Tigres  1:34.07
 5 9054 Turville, Warren Ventura Tigres  1:35.63
 6 4059 Kim, Hudson Ojai Roadrunners  1:36.19
 7 4062 Poindexter, Cyrus Ojai Roadrunners  1:49.53
 8 4052 DelNagro, Gianno Ojai Roadrunners  1:50.29

 
Event 220  Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam

VARS76.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9136 Vea, Sage Ventura Tigres  1:24.40
 2 9121 Padilla, Lauren Ventura Tigres  1:31.67
 3 9109 Gutierrez, Malia Ventura Tigres  1:33.20
 4 9102 Arce, Hope Ventura Tigres  1:34.72
 5 9100 Abee, Kylie Ventura Tigres  1:36.07
 6 4108 Schindel, Hannah Ojai Roadrunners  1:39.61
 7 4103 Golbere, Grace Ojai Roadrunners  1:40.29

Section  2

 1 9111 Kightlinger, Avrey Ventura Tigres  1:27.88
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Section  2 ...   (Event 220  Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam)
Name  Team Finals

 2 9117 Moreno, Jordan Ventura Tigres  1:30.33
 3 9107 Espinoza, Asia Ventura Tigres  1:31.22
 4 9132 Stehle, Maddie Ventura Tigres  1:33.43
 5 4112 Wallmark, Ami Ojai Roadrunners  1:36.63
 6 9115 Lyle, Samantha Ventura Tigres  1:37.16

Section  3

 1 9127 Rojas, Itziany Ventura Tigres  VARS74.79
 2 9123 Phillips, Tiernan Ventura Tigres  78.49
 3 9134 Torres, Meriah Ventura Tigres  1:20.08
 4 9101 Anderson, Emma Ventura Tigres  1:20.21
 5 9114 Lewis, Quinn Ventura Tigres  1:23.31
 6 4110 Sloneker, Raye Ojai Roadrunners  1:50.80
 7 4101 Everett, Karys Ojai Roadrunners  1:59.92

 
Event 225  Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam

VARS75.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9175 Travi, Luigi Ventura Tigres  1:24.60
 2 9154 Jack, Kellan Ventura Tigres  1:26.15
 3 4150 Bertin, Matthew Ojai Roadrunners  1:27.82
 4 9172 Ronk, Sam Ventura Tigres  1:28.76
 5 4161 Regan, Tyler Ojai Roadrunners  1:30.32
 6 9147 Chapman, Jayden Ventura Tigres  1:33.16
 7 9171 Ramirez, Brandon Ventura Tigres  1:37.00
 8 9162 Lyke, Eric Ventura Tigres  1:43.12

Section  2

 1 9146 Carter, John Ventura Tigres  VARS74.25
 2 9156 Jeffris, Jacob Ventura Tigres  VARS74.78
 3 4157 Moore, Max Ojai Roadrunners  VARS74.98
 4 9176 Turville, Max Ventura Tigres  76.44
 5 9159 Lemus, Emilliano Ventura Tigres  79.79
 6 9173 Rosales, Manny Ventura Tigres  1:23.38
 7 9161 Limneos, Cole Ventura Tigres  1:23.46
 8 4151 DelNagro, Lorenzo Ojai Roadrunners  1:24.23

 
Event 230  Girls 400 Meter Dash Midget

VARS69.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9211 Lyer, Lily Ventura Tigres  74.14
 2 4217 Sheldon, Gabrielle Ojai Roadrunners  75.89
 3 4215 Whitsitt, Ava Ojai Roadrunners  76.26
 4 9214 Lee, Jocelyn Ventura Tigres  78.11
 5 9206 Elson, Hailey Ventura Tigres  78.22
 6 9208 Garcia, Julianna Ventura Tigres  78.64
 7 9219 Senesac, Elizabeth Ventura Tigres  79.28
 8 9203 Campbell, Lindsey Ventura Tigres  1:20.84
 9 9220 Shah, Kiran Ventura Tigres  1:21.72
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Event 235  Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget

VARS67.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9243 Johnson, Terry Ventura Tigres  67.72
 2 9230 Carter, Tristan Ventura Tigres  68.49
 3 4256 Lerma, Jamison Ojai Roadrunners  70.91
 4 9229 Carbajal, Diego Ventura Tigres  79.13
 5 4265 Thatcher, Lake Ojai Roadrunners  79.19
 6 9227 Barry, Conor Ventura Tigres  79.83
 7 9254 Napoli, Theodore Ventura Tigres  1:20.20
 8 9258 Reynolds, Andrew Ventura Tigres  1:21.13
 9 9260 Simon, John Ventura Tigres  1:37.78

 
Event 240  Girls 400 Meter Dash Youth

VARS65.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 4303 Eads, Sydney Ojai Roadrunners  70.38
 2 9302 Christenson, Lily Ventura Tigres  70.76
 3 9306 Garcia, Tatiana Ventura Tigres  71.45
 4 9307 Hishmeh, Nicole Ventura Tigres  73.39
 5 4308 Jungo, April Ojai Roadrunners  75.61
 6 9318 Thompson, Maria Ventura Tigres  77.55
 7 4312 Patterson, Devon Ojai Roadrunners  1:20.35
 8 9316 Smith, Sicilia Ventura Tigres  1:21.35
 9 9305 Egbert, Elizabeth Ventura Tigres  1:24.44

Section  2

 1 9309 Kearney, Lauren Ventura Tigres  68.92
 2 9300 Anders, Maizie Ventura Tigres  68.98
 3 4309 Landsverk, Madison Ojai Roadrunners  70.08
 4 4305 Hankins, Claire Ojai Roadrunners  71.19

 
Event 245  Boys 400 Meter Dash Youth

VARS58.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9322 Ashley, Kellin Ventura Tigres  65.96
 2 9336 Gallegos, Ezequiel Ventura Tigres  68.96
 3 4369 Whitsitt, Warren Ojai Roadrunners  69.41
 4 4372 Sheldon, Garrett Ojai Roadrunners  72.17
 5 9353 Nussman, Ryan Ventura Tigres  76.73
 6 9351 Mesner, Jason Ventura Tigres  79.73
 7 9363 Januska, Daniel Ventura Tigres  1:24.90
 8 9364 English, Kevin Ventura Tigres  1:26.46
 9 9337 Garcia, Nicholas Ventura Tigres  1:29.63

Section  2

 1 9366 Pineda, Gregorio Ventura Tigres  60.20
 2 9358 Turville, Jake Ventura Tigres  61.35
 3 9332 Eidson, Derek Ventura Tigres  64.21
 4 4355 Edwards, Aeddon Ojai Roadrunners  68.65
 5 4352 Brewer, Bryce Ojai Roadrunners  69.89
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Section  2 ...   (Event 245  Boys 400 Meter Dash Youth)
Name  Team Finals

 6 9326 Bova, Ryan Ventura Tigres  70.64
 7 9350 Lowe, Nathen Ventura Tigres  70.81
 8 9359 Turville, Calvin Ventura Tigres  72.91

 
Event 250  Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate

VARS65.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9402 Tafoya, Brieanna Ventura Tigres  68.34
 2 9401 Henuber, Brennyn Ventura Tigres  69.62

 
Event 255  Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate

VARS58.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9405 Olson, Jordan Ventura Tigres  64.25
 
Event 270  Girls 100 Meter Dash Gremlin

VARS17.31

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9017 Rosales, Natalia Ventura Tigres  20.16
 2 9021 Tudhope, Neko Ventura Tigres  21.61
 3 9011 Nicolle, Ella Ventura Tigres  21.99
 4 9010 Nicely, Laura Ventura Tigres  22.14
 5 4001 Everett, Ava Ojai Roadrunners  22.77
 6 4000 Atkins, Paige Ojai Roadrunners  22.88
 7 9019 Sommars, Tristan Ventura Tigres  24.00
 8 9006 Espinoza, Reagan Ventura Tigres  27.37

Section  2

 1 9022 Villa, Mekaela Ventura Tigres  19.02
 2 9015 Remond, Audrey Ventura Tigres  19.45
 3 9023 Villa, Sierah Ventura Tigres  20.04
 4 9008 Marshall, Madeline Ventura Tigres  21.42
 5 9005 Engel, Sierra Ventura Tigres  21.83
 6 4012 Robles-Maynes, Amanda Ojai Roadrunners  21.90
 7 4004 Moray, Tatiana Ojai Roadrunners  23.38
 8 4003 Miller, Kai-Emi Ojai Roadrunners  24.13

Section  3

 1 9020 Thompson, Taleena Ventura Tigres  VARS16.98
 2 9024 Wood, Abigail Ventura Tigres  VARS17.22
 3 9018 Shadden, Lily Ventura Tigres  17.60
 4 9009 Mendez, Ryan Ventura Tigres  17.87
 5 9001 Barrios, Viola Ventura Tigres  18.74
 6 4006 Schryver, Cora Ojai Roadrunners  20.26
 7 4005 Roberts Mouderres, Maya Ojai Roadrunners  20.93

 
Event 275  Boys 100 Meter Dash Gremlin

VARS16.56

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9031 Daniel, Maxwell Ventura Tigres  19.03
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Week 4 VTA-OJ - 4/20/2013

Results

Section  1 ...   (Event 275  Boys 100 Meter Dash Gremlin)
Name  Team Finals

 2 9039 Jack, Tristen Ventura Tigres  19.26
 3 9055 Vecchio, Colin Ventura Tigres  20.52
 4 9047 McReynolds, Thomas Ventura Tigres  22.06
 5 9044 Macias, Nikolas Ventura Tigres  22.82
 6 4063 Rivers, Mitchell Ojai Roadrunners  23.26
 6 4053 Edwards, Blake Ojai Roadrunners  23.26
 8 9046 Marshall, Jack Ventura Tigres  30.46

Section  2

 1 9045 Marcus, Benjamin Ventura Tigres  18.55
 2 9052 Thomas, Nicholas Ventura Tigres  18.87
 3 9050 Simic, Ryan Ventura Tigres  19.40
 4 9029 Buehner, Nathan Ventura Tigres  19.61
 5 4002 Jackson, Dylan Ojai Roadrunners  19.75
 6 9025 Avelar, Jacob Ventura Tigres  20.52
 7 4050 Bertin, Ryan Ojai Roadrunners  20.56
 8 4051 Bertin, Patrick Ojai Roadrunners  25.48

Section  3

 1 9028 Baysinger, Grant Ventura Tigres  17.55
 2 9054 Turville, Warren Ventura Tigres  19.10
 3 4062 Poindexter, Cyrus Ojai Roadrunners  19.14
 4 9041 Jorden, Tyler Ventura Tigres  19.65
 5 9040 Jones, Spencer Ventura Tigres  20.32
 6 9033 Garcia, Elijah Ventura Tigres  20.47
 7 4058 Grogg, Lucas Ojai Roadrunners  20.52
 8 9034 Haines, Finn Ventura Tigres  20.71
 9 4064 Levi, Itamar Ojai Roadrunners  23.96

 
Event 280  Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam

VARS15.18

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9135 Tudhope, Shay Ventura Tigres  17.83
 2 9102 Arce, Hope Ventura Tigres  18.68
 3 9118 Nicely, Julia Ventura Tigres  19.35
 4 4103 Golbere, Grace Ojai Roadrunners  19.42
 5 9132 Stehle, Maddie Ventura Tigres  19.71
 6 4112 Wallmark, Ami Ojai Roadrunners  20.36
 7 9105 Corsi, Ella Ventura Tigres  20.94
 8 9120 Ogonowski, Isabella Ventura Tigres  21.98
 9 9133 Stratton, Clair Ventura Tigres  22.55

Section  2

 1 4106 O'Bryan, Kelsey Ojai Roadrunners  17.19
 2 4105 Nevarez, Kirra Ojai Roadrunners  17.32
 3 4111 Wadlington, Stella Ojai Roadrunners  17.98
 4 9113 Lewis, Kate Ventura Tigres  18.50
 5 9117 Moreno, Jordan Ventura Tigres  18.92
 6 9100 Abee, Kylie Ventura Tigres  18.93
 7 9115 Lyle, Samantha Ventura Tigres  19.80

Section  3

 1 9125 Ramos, Isabella Ventura Tigres  16.59
 2 9101 Anderson, Emma Ventura Tigres  17.15
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Week 4 VTA-OJ - 4/20/2013

Results

Section  3 ...   (Event 280  Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam)
Name  Team Finals

 3 9124 Pyron, Malia Ventura Tigres  17.79
 4 9121 Padilla, Lauren Ventura Tigres  18.85
 5 9109 Gutierrez, Malia Ventura Tigres  19.17

Section  4

 1 4107 Rainwater, Natalie Ojai Roadrunners  15.82
 2 9126 Redmond, Peyton Ventura Tigres  15.91
 3 9139 Washington, Karinn Ventura Tigres  16.15
 4 4109 Sinclair, Charlotte Ojai Roadrunners  16.50
 5 9130 Sommers, Taylor Ventura Tigres  16.52
 6 9138 Washington, Kayla Ventura Tigres  16.68
 7 9134 Torres, Meriah Ventura Tigres  16.71

 
Event 285  Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam

VARS14.95

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9148 Dullam, Grant Ventura Tigres  18.23
 2 4156 Hudson, Logan Ojai Roadrunners  18.41
 3 9167 Navarro, Mateo Ventura Tigres  18.70
 4 9162 Lyke, Eric Ventura Tigres  19.91
 5 9169 Ogonowski, Matthew Ventura Tigres  20.18
 6 9157 Jordon, Asher Ventura Tigres  20.55
 7 4166 Kun, Lucca Ojai Roadrunners  22.68
 8 4159 Peralta, Owen Ojai Roadrunners  22.93

Section  2

 1 9143 Arcangelo, Steven Ventura Tigres  16.70
 2 9168 Nicolle, Ethan Ventura Tigres  17.50
 3 9178 Vaglica, Colin Ventura Tigres  18.51
 4 9171 Ramirez, Brandon Ventura Tigres  19.13
 5 4153 Ellison, Liam Ojai Roadrunners  19.55
 6 4161 Regan, Tyler Ojai Roadrunners  19.59
 7 9165 Mendez, Cannon Ventura Tigres  19.74
 8 4160 Rajapaksa, Kevin Ojai Roadrunners  19.80

Section  3

 1 9161 Limneos, Cole Ventura Tigres  17.33
 2 9158 Lee, Mark Ventura Tigres  17.50
 3 9172 Ronk, Sam Ventura Tigres  17.64
 4 9160 Lewis, Sam Ventura Tigres  18.15
 5 4150 Bertin, Matthew Ojai Roadrunners  18.37
 6 9154 Jack, Kellan Ventura Tigres  18.49
 7 4158 Moray, Logan Ojai Roadrunners  18.59
 8 9174 Scherbarth, Connor Ventura Tigres  18.67
 9 4164 Arce, Maxwell Ojai Roadrunners  18.68

Section  4

 1 4152 DelVecchio, Ellis Ojai Roadrunners  15.20
 2 4165 Barron, Trevor Ojai Roadrunners  16.36
 3 4154 England, Roan Ojai Roadrunners  16.51
 4 9155 Jannone, Alex Ventura Tigres  16.68
 4 9173 Rosales, Manny Ventura Tigres  16.68
 6 9163 Marcus, Jacob Ventura Tigres  16.76
 7 9164 McCann, Kellan Ventura Tigres  16.99
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Week 4 VTA-OJ - 4/20/2013

Results

Section  4 ...   (Event 285  Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam)
Name  Team Finals

 8 4151 DelNagro, Lorenzo Ojai Roadrunners  18.68
 
Event 290  Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget

VARS13.93

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9201 Brossia, Jocelyn Ventura Tigres  16.28
 2 4211 Shoup, Elizabeth Ojai Roadrunners  16.85
 3 9223 Trone, Kylee Ventura Tigres  17.06
 4 4209 Robertson, Alice Ojai Roadrunners  17.25
 5 4202 Edwards, Olivia Ojai Roadrunners  17.43
 6 9222 Tran, Angela Ventura Tigres  18.13
 7 4204 Hahn, Sydney Ojai Roadrunners  19.87

Section  2

 1 4217 Sheldon, Gabrielle Ojai Roadrunners  14.94
 2 9217 Parigian, Marianna Ventura Tigres  15.23
 3 9213 Kwasny, Alexandria Ventura Tigres  15.28
 4 9208 Garcia, Julianna Ventura Tigres  15.49
 5 9207 Erickson, Peyton Ventura Tigres  15.87
 6 9205 Elson, Hannah Ventura Tigres  15.95
 7 9216 Munroe, Addison Ventura Tigres  16.38

 
Event 295  Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget

VARS13.73

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9238 Haffner, Henry Ventura Tigres  14.76
 2 4269 Turner, Spencer Ojai Roadrunners  15.43
 3 4251 Bertin, Michael Ojai Roadrunners  16.56
 4 9257 Reagan, Everett Ventura Tigres  17.67
 5 9241 Holden, Hunter Ventura Tigres  18.64
 6 4250 Beaty, Trent Ojai Roadrunners  18.89
 7 9261 Slates, Dylan Ventura Tigres  19.47

Section  2

 1 9255 O'Sullivan, Alex Ventura Tigres  15.31
 2 9228 Bulton, Grayson Ventura Tigres  15.84
 3 9265 Walton, Allen Ventura Tigres  16.09
 4 9269 Jain, Deven Ventura Tigres  16.16
 5 4260 Morse, Andrew Ojai Roadrunners  16.35
 6 9226 Ayala-Baez, Diego Ventura Tigres  16.37
 7 4266 Thomas, Hunter Ojai Roadrunners  16.45

Section  3

 1 9233 Daniel, Nolan Ventura Tigres  15.49
 2 9267 Wright, Iak Ventura Tigres  15.64
 3 9248 Lee, Dylan Ventura Tigres  16.12
 4 9229 Carbajal, Diego Ventura Tigres  16.13
 4 9263 Valentine, Simon Ventura Tigres  16.13
 6 9227 Barry, Conor Ventura Tigres  16.23
 7 4253 Hudson, Beowulf Ojai Roadrunners  17.40
 8 4255 Jones, Adam Ojai Roadrunners  17.93
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Results

Section  4 ...   (Event 295  Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget)
Name  Team Finals

Section  4

 1 9262 Stender, Cole Ventura Tigres  VARS13.61
 2 9256 Pekar, Derek Ventura Tigres  14.26
 3 9243 Johnson, Terry Ventura Tigres  14.53
 4 4252 Golbere, Max Ojai Roadrunners  14.86
 5 9231 Conboy, Noah Ventura Tigres  15.37
 6 4265 Thatcher, Lake Ojai Roadrunners  15.97

 
Event 300  Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth

VARS13.33

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9311 Larson, Miriam Ventura Tigres  13.69
 2 4300 Allen, Emma-Rose Ojai Roadrunners  14.29
 3 9303 Collin, Jessie Ventura Tigres  14.71
 4 4311 O'Bryan, Jessica Ojai Roadrunners  14.95
 5 4313 Robertson, Lucy Ojai Roadrunners  14.97
 6 4305 Hankins, Claire Ojai Roadrunners  15.73
 7 9313 Pyron, Anna Ventura Tigres  15.85
 8 4314 Sinclair, Susanna Ojai Roadrunners  15.99
 9 4306 Heggestad, Yulia Ojai Roadrunners  16.36

 
Event 305  Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth

VARS12.31

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 4371 Barron, Scott Ojai Roadrunners  13.46
 2 9338 Gonzales, Tristan Ventura Tigres  13.72
 3 4369 Whitsitt, Warren Ojai Roadrunners  14.30
 4 4352 Brewer, Bryce Ojai Roadrunners  14.38
 5 9340 Holst, Daniel Ventura Tigres  14.49
 6 9362 Wright, Kai Ventura Tigres  14.54
 7 9348 Limneos, Kyler Ventura Tigres  14.55
 8 4350 Beaty, Landon Ojai Roadrunners  15.29
 9 4367 Thomas, Jaxson Ojai Roadrunners  15.36

Section  2

 1 9360 Vaughn, Terrell Ventura Tigres  12.94
 1 9361 Whitcomb, Cory Ventura Tigres  12.94
 3 4360 Holly, Reuben Ojai Roadrunners  13.83
 4 9367 Akuna, Kekoa Ventura Tigres  13.91
 5 9331 Corsi, Gage Ventura Tigres  14.77
 6 9329 Conboy, Cruz Ventura Tigres  14.99
 7 4359 Hilmer, Tim Ojai Roadrunners  15.67

Section  3

 1 4358 Headley, Joshua Ojai Roadrunners  14.12
 2 9352 Nakaba, Cameron Ventura Tigres  14.16
 3 4365 Shoup, Andrew Ojai Roadrunners  14.29
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Event 315  Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

VARS12.31

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 4402 Perry, Jake Ojai Roadrunners  13.18
 2 9406 Staples, Daniel Ventura Tigres  13.58
 3 4401 Hamann, Luke Ojai Roadrunners  13.69

 
Event 330  Girls 800 Meter Run Gremlin

VARS3:29.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9012 Ochoa, Chelsea Ventura Tigres  VARS3:12.61
 2 4013 Van Houten, Sweden Ojai Roadrunners  3:44.59
 3 9008 Marshall, Madeline Ventura Tigres  4:00.43
 4 4001 Everett, Ava Ojai Roadrunners  4:30.89

 
Event 335  Boys 800 Meter Run Gremlin

VARS3:16.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9053 Torres, Michael Ventura Tigres  VARS3:04.73
 2 4056 Everett, Cole Ojai Roadrunners  3:26.93
 3 4060 McGowan, Javier Ojai Roadrunners  3:51.14
 4 4052 DelNagro, Gianno Ojai Roadrunners  4:07.41

 
Event 340  Girls 800 Meter Run Bantam

VARS3:00.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9123 Phillips, Tiernan Ventura Tigres  3:06.88
 2 9103 Brown, Lainey Ventura Tigres  3:08.77
 3 9113 Lewis, Kate Ventura Tigres  3:11.23
 4 9114 Lewis, Quinn Ventura Tigres  3:13.34
 5 4103 Golbere, Grace Ojai Roadrunners  4:02.35
 6 4111 Wadlington, Stella Ojai Roadrunners  4:25.81

 
Event 345  Boys 800 Meter Run Bantam

VARS2:52.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9146 Carter, John Ventura Tigres  VARS2:45.04
 2 4157 Moore, Max Ojai Roadrunners  VARS2:49.49
 3 9145 Burns, Gavin Ventura Tigres  2:54.03
 4 9156 Jeffris, Jacob Ventura Tigres  2:57.58
 5 9176 Turville, Max Ventura Tigres  2:57.98
 6 9159 Lemus, Emilliano Ventura Tigres  2:58.91
 7 9153 Gambill, Austin Ventura Tigres  3:24.26
 8 4161 Regan, Tyler Ojai Roadrunners  3:36.11
 9 4162 Rodrigues, Elijah Ojai Roadrunners  3:38.60



Ventura Tigres Track Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:10 PM  4/22/2013  Page 16

Week 4 VTA-OJ - 4/20/2013

Results
 
Event 350  Girls 800 Meter Run Midget

VARS2:51.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9225 Vrabik, Hana Ventura Tigres  VARS2:47.14
 2 4206 Lenehan, Kyla Ojai Roadrunners  VARS2:48.39
 3 4201 Edwards, Tess Ojai Roadrunners  VARS2:49.76
 4 4212 St George, Annika Ojai Roadrunners  2:58.09
 5 9224 Votruba, Sydney Ventura Tigres  3:02.43

 
Event 355  Boys 800 Meter Run Midget

VARS2:39.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9259 Ronk, Ethan Ventura Tigres  VARS2:33.47
 2 9236 Grenier, Kyle Ventura Tigres  VARS2:35.32
 3 9239 Hammel, Charlie Ventura Tigres  2:44.76
 4 9245 Jorden, Josiah Ventura Tigres  2:57.69
 5 4254 Johnson, Ry Ojai Roadrunners  3:00.76

 
Event 360  Girls 800 Meter Run Youth

VARS2:38.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9309 Kearney, Lauren Ventura Tigres  2:38.37
 2 9314 Ramos, Sofia Ventura Tigres  2:47.03
 3 9307 Hishmeh, Nicole Ventura Tigres  2:49.68
 4 4302 DelVecchio, Caroline Ojai Roadrunners  2:50.26
 5 9319 Travi, Giana Ventura Tigres  3:00.80
 6 9301 Bretz, Charlotte Ventura Tigres  3:01.02
 7 9310 Kinnaman, Emily Ventura Tigres  3:10.09

 
Event 365  Boys 800 Meter Run Youth

VARS2:32.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9356 Stevenson, Connor Ventura Tigres  VARS2:22.21
 2 9323 Beattie, Brett Ventura Tigres  VARS2:26.30
 3 4354 Coyne, Iain Ojai Roadrunners  VARS2:27.36
 4 9349 Llamas, Alec Ventura Tigres  2:41.69
 5 4368 Weil, Pierre Ojai Roadrunners  2:43.26
 6 9328 Cattanach, Trent Ventura Tigres  2:47.58
 7 4372 Sheldon, Garrett Ojai Roadrunners  2:49.11
 8 9345 Kuchta, Christopher Ventura Tigres  2:53.06
 9 9334 Farah, Ali Ventura Tigres  3:07.99

 
Event 370  Girls 800 Meter Run Intermediate

VARS2:38.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9400 Burns, Jalen Ventura Tigres  VARS2:37.98



Ventura Tigres Track Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:10 PM  4/22/2013  Page 17

Week 4 VTA-OJ - 4/20/2013

Results
 
Event 375  Boys 800 Meter Run Intermediate

VARS2:32.00

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9404 Hernandez, Jacob Ventura Tigres  2:32.25
 2 4400 DelVecchio, Alden Ojai Roadrunners  2:37.32

 
Event 390  Girls 200 Meter Dash Gremlin

VARS37.07

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9013 Perez, Alyxandria Ventura Tigres  47.93
 2 9014 Powers, Parker Ventura Tigres  48.55
 3 4013 Van Houten, Sweden Ojai Roadrunners  48.56
 4 9000 Barragan, Kimberly Ventura Tigres  48.57
 5 4000 Atkins, Paige Ojai Roadrunners  51.58
 6 9010 Nicely, Laura Ventura Tigres  51.95
 7 4012 Robles-Maynes, Amanda Ojai Roadrunners  53.76
 8 9019 Sommars, Tristan Ventura Tigres  58.25

Section  2

 1 9020 Thompson, Taleena Ventura Tigres  37.30
 2 9012 Ochoa, Chelsea Ventura Tigres  37.80
 3 9009 Mendez, Ryan Ventura Tigres  42.27
 4 4006 Schryver, Cora Ojai Roadrunners  45.83
 5 4005 Roberts Mouderres, Maya Ojai Roadrunners  47.37
 6 4001 Everett, Ava Ojai Roadrunners  55.31

 
Event 395  Boys 200 Meter Dash Gremlin

VARS36.04

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9039 Jack, Tristen Ventura Tigres  41.87
 2 9050 Simic, Ryan Ventura Tigres  43.76
 3 4050 Bertin, Ryan Ojai Roadrunners  45.45
 4 9049 Sap, Ethan Ventura Tigres  46.79
 5 9044 Macias, Nikolas Ventura Tigres  52.05
 6 4053 Edwards, Blake Ojai Roadrunners  53.02
 7 4064 Levi, Itamar Ojai Roadrunners  56.38
 8 4051 Bertin, Patrick Ojai Roadrunners  58.28
 9 9046 Marshall, Jack Ventura Tigres  59.56

Section  2

 1 9028 Baysinger, Grant Ventura Tigres  36.76
 2 4055 Epstein, Sylvan Ojai Roadrunners  37.19
 3 4056 Everett, Cole Ojai Roadrunners  38.85
 4 9045 Marcus, Benjamin Ventura Tigres  40.86
 5 9052 Thomas, Nicholas Ventura Tigres  41.42
 6 4059 Kim, Hudson Ojai Roadrunners  41.55
 7 9041 Jorden, Tyler Ventura Tigres  43.04
 8 4062 Poindexter, Cyrus Ojai Roadrunners  43.87
 9 4058 Grogg, Lucas Ojai Roadrunners  44.32
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Event 400  Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam

VARS32.62

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9130 Sommers, Taylor Ventura Tigres  35.04
 2 9125 Ramos, Isabella Ventura Tigres  35.59
 3 9138 Washington, Kayla Ventura Tigres  36.16
 4 9101 Anderson, Emma Ventura Tigres  36.26
 5 9136 Vea, Sage Ventura Tigres  37.30
 6 9111 Kightlinger, Avrey Ventura Tigres  37.97
 7 9135 Tudhope, Shay Ventura Tigres  39.05

Section  2

 1 4107 Rainwater, Natalie Ojai Roadrunners  34.61
 2 4105 Nevarez, Kirra Ojai Roadrunners  38.31
 3 4106 O'Bryan, Kelsey Ojai Roadrunners  38.96
 4 4111 Wadlington, Stella Ojai Roadrunners  42.81
 5 4101 Everett, Karys Ojai Roadrunners  44.17
 6 4110 Sloneker, Raye Ojai Roadrunners  49.62

Section  3

 1 9104 Conboy, Mya Ventura Tigres  39.21
 
Event 405  Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam

VARS31.96

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 4152 DelVecchio, Ellis Ojai Roadrunners  32.64
 2 9178 Vaglica, Colin Ventura Tigres  39.13
 3 4164 Arce, Maxwell Ojai Roadrunners  41.11
 4 4153 Ellison, Liam Ojai Roadrunners  43.73
 5 9157 Jordon, Asher Ventura Tigres  45.68
 6 4166 Kun, Lucca Ojai Roadrunners  52.75

 
Event 410  Girls 200 Meter Dash Midget

VARS29.57

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 4215 Whitsitt, Ava Ojai Roadrunners  33.37
 2 9203 Campbell, Lindsey Ventura Tigres  33.45
 3 9212 Kirkegaard, Sophie Ventura Tigres  35.11
 4 9202 Butterbaugh, Taylin Ventura Tigres  35.33
 5 9223 Trone, Kylee Ventura Tigres  35.90
 6 4211 Shoup, Elizabeth Ojai Roadrunners  36.77
 7 9220 Shah, Kiran Ventura Tigres  36.95
 8 9222 Tran, Angela Ventura Tigres  39.52

Section  2

 1 9208 Garcia, Julianna Ventura Tigres  31.89
 
Event 415  Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget

VARS29.10

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9263 Valentine, Simon Ventura Tigres  33.72
 2 4251 Bertin, Michael Ojai Roadrunners  34.81
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Section  1 ...   (Event 415  Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget)
Name  Team Finals

 3 9226 Ayala-Baez, Diego Ventura Tigres  35.64
 4 9257 Reagan, Everett Ventura Tigres  36.70
 5 4253 Hudson, Beowulf Ojai Roadrunners  36.90
 6 4255 Jones, Adam Ojai Roadrunners  37.27

Section  2

 1 9242 Jeffris, Carter Ventura Tigres  31.30
 2 4256 Lerma, Jamison Ojai Roadrunners  31.96
 3 9231 Conboy, Noah Ventura Tigres  32.19
 4 9255 O'Sullivan, Alex Ventura Tigres  32.72
 5 9233 Daniel, Nolan Ventura Tigres  34.89
 6 4260 Morse, Andrew Ojai Roadrunners  37.20

 
Event 420  Girls 200 Meter Dash Youth

VARS28.04

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9311 Larson, Miriam Ventura Tigres  29.25
 2 9300 Anders, Maizie Ventura Tigres  30.30
 3 4300 Allen, Emma-Rose Ojai Roadrunners  30.35
 4 9303 Collin, Jessie Ventura Tigres  31.42
 5 4311 O'Bryan, Jessica Ojai Roadrunners  31.69
 6 4309 Landsverk, Madison Ojai Roadrunners  31.99
 7 9306 Garcia, Tatiana Ventura Tigres  33.32
 8 9316 Smith, Sicilia Ventura Tigres  36.54

 
Event 425  Boys 200 Meter Dash Youth

VARS25.56

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 9366 Pineda, Gregorio Ventura Tigres  27.38
 2 9349 Llamas, Alec Ventura Tigres  29.51
 3 4358 Headley, Joshua Ojai Roadrunners  29.86
 4 4365 Shoup, Andrew Ojai Roadrunners  31.03
 5 9348 Limneos, Kyler Ventura Tigres  31.88

Section  2

 1 4360 Holly, Reuben Ojai Roadrunners  28.84
 2 9350 Lowe, Nathen Ventura Tigres  31.54
 3 9355 Sap, Nick Ventura Tigres  32.05
 4 4362 Jackson, Evan Ojai Roadrunners  32.59

Section  3

 1 9360 Vaughn, Terrell Ventura Tigres  26.77
 2 9361 Whitcomb, Cory Ventura Tigres  27.15
 3 9356 Stevenson, Connor Ventura Tigres  28.52
 3 9362 Wright, Kai Ventura Tigres  28.52

 
Event 435  Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate

VARS25.56

Name  Team Finals

Section  1

 1 4401 Hamann, Luke Ojai Roadrunners  28.84
 2 9406 Staples, Daniel Ventura Tigres  29.13
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Event 455  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ventura Tigres      5:22.32
1) 9146 Carter, John 2) 9145 Burns, Gavin 3) 9176 Turville, Max 4) 9156 Jeffris, Jacob

 
Event 460  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Midget

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ventura Tigres      5:27.08
1) 9214 Lee, Jocelyn 2) 9219 Senesac, Elizabeth 3) 9202 Butterbaugh, Taylin 4) 9203 Campbell, Lindsey

 
Event 475  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Youth

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ventura Tigres     B  4:20.71
1) 9365 Aguilar, Daniel 2) 9356 Stevenson, Connor 3) 9323 Beattie, Brett 4) 9366 Pineda, Gregorio

 2 Ventura Tigres      4:39.74
1) 9367 Akuna, Kekoa 2) 9324 Beeson, Cody 3) 9350 Lowe, Nathen 4) 9332 Eidson, Derek

 
Event 480  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Intermediate

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ventura Tigres     C  4:53.91
1) 9303 Collin, Jessie 2) 9307 Hishmeh, Nicole 3) 9400 Burns, Jalen 4) 9311 Larson, Miriam

 2 Ventura Tigres      4:54.97
1) 9314 Ramos, Sofia 2) 9306 Garcia, Tatiana 3) 9302 Christenson, Lily 4) 9401 Henuber, Brennyn

 3 Ventura Tigres     B  4:55.20
1) 9308 Hishmeh, Natalie 2) 9310 Kinnaman, Emily 3) 9402 Tafoya, Brieanna 4) 9309 Kearney, Lauren

 
Event 485  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Intermediate

Team  Relay Finals

Section  1

 1 Ventura Tigres      4:26.15
1) 9344 King, Ryan 2) 9404 Hernandez, Jacob 3) 9361 Whitcomb, Cory 4) 9405 Olson, Jordan

 
Event 805  Girls High Jump Bantam

VARS3-07.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 9104 Conboy, Mya Ventura Tigres  VARS3-07.00
 2 9113 Lewis, Kate Ventura Tigres  3-05.00
 2 9112 Laws, Bria Ventura Tigres  3-05.00

 
Event 810  Boys High Jump Bantam

VARS3-10.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 9161 Limneos, Cole Ventura Tigres  3-05.00
 2 9155 Jannone, Alex Ventura Tigres  3-05.00
 3 4157 Moore, Max Ojai Roadrunners  3-03.00
 3 9158 Lee, Mark Ventura Tigres  3-03.00
 5 9174 Scherbarth, Connor Ventura Tigres  3-03.00
 6 9154 Jack, Kellan Ventura Tigres  3-01.00
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Flight  1 ...   (Event 810  Boys High Jump Bantam)
Name  Team Finals

 7 9165 Mendez, Cannon Ventura Tigres  3-01.00
 7 4153 Ellison, Liam Ojai Roadrunners  3-01.00
 9 9175 Travi, Luigi Ventura Tigres  3-01.00
 10 9160 Lewis, Sam Ventura Tigres  2-11.00
 --- 9148 Dullam, Grant Ventura Tigres  NH
 --- 4160 Rajapaksa, Kevin Ojai Roadrunners  NH
 --- 4156 Hudson, Logan Ojai Roadrunners  NH
 --- 4159 Peralta, Owen Ojai Roadrunners  NH

 
Event 815  Girls High Jump Midget

VARS4-01.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 4206 Lenehan, Kyla Ojai Roadrunners  3-11.00
 2 4217 Sheldon, Gabrielle Ojai Roadrunners  3-09.00
 3 9205 Elson, Hannah Ventura Tigres  3-05.00
 4 9220 Shah, Kiran Ventura Tigres  3-05.00
 5 9203 Campbell, Lindsey Ventura Tigres  3-05.00

 
Event 820  Boys High Jump Midget

VARS4-04.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 9242 Jeffris, Carter Ventura Tigres  VARS4-07.00
 1 9256 Pekar, Derek Ventura Tigres  VARS4-07.00
 3 9239 Hammel, Charlie Ventura Tigres  4-03.00
 4 9230 Carter, Tristan Ventura Tigres  4-01.00
 5 4256 Lerma, Jamison Ojai Roadrunners  3-11.00
 6 9248 Lee, Dylan Ventura Tigres  3-07.00
 --- 4266 Thomas, Hunter Ojai Roadrunners  NH

 
Event 825  Girls High Jump Youth

VARS4-06.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 4305 Hankins, Claire Ojai Roadrunners  VARS4-06.00
 2 4302 DelVecchio, Caroline Ojai Roadrunners  4-04.00
 3 9302 Christenson, Lily Ventura Tigres  4-00.00

 
Event 830  Boys High Jump Youth

VARS4-11.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 9329 Conboy, Cruz Ventura Tigres  4-06.00
Flight  2

 1 9358 Turville, Jake Ventura Tigres  VARS4-11.00
 2 9340 Holst, Daniel Ventura Tigres  4-06.00
 2 9362 Wright, Kai Ventura Tigres  4-06.00
 3 9326 Bova, Ryan Ventura Tigres  4-04.00
 4 4355 Edwards, Aeddon Ojai Roadrunners  4-02.00
 5 9346 Lee, Jack Ventura Tigres  4-02.00
 6 9359 Turville, Calvin Ventura Tigres  4-02.00
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Flight  2 ...   (Event 830  Boys High Jump Youth)
Name  Team Finals

 --- 9331 Corsi, Gage Ventura Tigres  NH
 
Event 855  Girls Long Jump Gremlin

VARS9-04.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 9008 Marshall, Madeline Ventura Tigres  6-11.00
 2 9005 Engel, Sierra Ventura Tigres  6-05.00
 3 9000 Barragan, Kimberly Ventura Tigres  5-10.50
 3 4000 Atkins, Paige Ojai Roadrunners  5-10.50
 5 9011 Nicolle, Ella Ventura Tigres  5-09.00
 6 9013 Perez, Alyxandria Ventura Tigres  4-08.50
 7 4003 Miller, Kai-Emi Ojai Roadrunners  4-05.50
 --- 4004 Moray, Tatiana Ojai Roadrunners  ND

Flight  2

 1 4005 Roberts Mouderres, Maya Ojai Roadrunners  7-01.00
 2 9021 Tudhope, Neko Ventura Tigres  5-01.50
 3 4012 Robles-Maynes, Amanda Ojai Roadrunners  5-00.00
 4 4011 Regan, Hannah Ojai Roadrunners  4-09.25
 5 9006 Espinoza, Reagan Ventura Tigres  4-08.25
 6 9010 Nicely, Laura Ventura Tigres  4-05.25
 7 4001 Everett, Ava Ojai Roadrunners  4-03.25
 8 9019 Sommars, Tristan Ventura Tigres  4-00.50

Flight  3

 1 9022 Villa, Mekaela Ventura Tigres  7-11.75
 2 9009 Mendez, Ryan Ventura Tigres  7-09.50
 3 9018 Shadden, Lily Ventura Tigres  7-09.25
 4 9024 Wood, Abigail Ventura Tigres  7-08.75
 5 4006 Schryver, Cora Ojai Roadrunners  7-06.50
 6 9014 Powers, Parker Ventura Tigres  5-09.50
 7 9020 Thompson, Taleena Ventura Tigres  5-04.50
 8 4013 Van Houten, Sweden Ojai Roadrunners  5-03.00
 9 9017 Rosales, Natalia Ventura Tigres  4-03.25
 10 9002 Briscoe, Celeste Ventura Tigres  3-08.00
 --- 9015 Remond, Audrey Ventura Tigres  ND

 
Event 860  Boys Long Jump Gremlin

VARS9-05.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 9040 Jones, Spencer Ventura Tigres  7-07.00
 1 4063 Rivers, Mitchell Ojai Roadrunners  5-00.25
 2 9029 Buehner, Nathan Ventura Tigres  7-06.75
 3 4050 Bertin, Ryan Ojai Roadrunners  7-04.50
 4 9048 Merkley, Liam Ventura Tigres  7-04.00
 5 9045 Marcus, Benjamin Ventura Tigres  6-09.50
 6 9026 Avelar, Nicholas Ventura Tigres  5-05.75
 7 4054 Ellison, Lakin Ojai Roadrunners  5-00.75
 8 9044 Macias, Nikolas Ventura Tigres  2-00.00

Flight  2

 1 4056 Everett, Cole Ojai Roadrunners  VARS10-00.00
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Flight  2 ...   (Event 860  Boys Long Jump Gremlin)
Name  Team Finals

 2 4055 Epstein, Sylvan Ojai Roadrunners  VARS9-05.25
 3 4060 McGowan, Javier Ojai Roadrunners  7-04.00
 4 4051 Bertin, Patrick Ojai Roadrunners  5-00.75
 5 4053 Edwards, Blake Ojai Roadrunners  4-09.75
 6 4002 Jackson, Dylan Ojai Roadrunners  2-06.50
 --- 4064 Levi, Itamar Ojai Roadrunners  ND

Flight  3

 1 9050 Simic, Ryan Ventura Tigres  VARS9-07.50
 2 4062 Poindexter, Cyrus Ojai Roadrunners  9-01.00
 3 9028 Baysinger, Grant Ventura Tigres  9-00.50
 4 9032 Dinkler, Cole Ventura Tigres  8-08.50
 5 9052 Thomas, Nicholas Ventura Tigres  8-08.00
 6 9053 Torres, Michael Ventura Tigres  8-07.00
 7 9054 Turville, Warren Ventura Tigres  8-02.50
 8 9035 Hammel, Henry Ventura Tigres  7-08.00
 9 9041 Jorden, Tyler Ventura Tigres  7-07.25
 10 9049 Sap, Ethan Ventura Tigres  6-00.50

Flight  4

 1 4059 Kim, Hudson Ojai Roadrunners  7-09.00
 2 4058 Grogg, Lucas Ojai Roadrunners  7-04.50
 3 9025 Avelar, Jacob Ventura Tigres  7-01.50
 4 9037 Houston, Owen Ventura Tigres  6-09.25
 5 9033 Garcia, Elijah Ventura Tigres  6-08.25
 6 9036 Herrera, Braden Ventura Tigres  6-06.50
 7 9039 Jack, Tristen Ventura Tigres  5-05.00
 8 9046 Marshall, Jack Ventura Tigres  4-03.00
 --- 9055 Vecchio, Colin Ventura Tigres  ND

 
Event 865  Girls Long Jump Bantam

VARS11-05.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 9123 Phillips, Tiernan Ventura Tigres  10-01.25
 2 9126 Redmond, Peyton Ventura Tigres  9-11.00
 3 9113 Lewis, Kate Ventura Tigres  9-08.75
 4 9101 Anderson, Emma Ventura Tigres  9-06.00
 5 9127 Rojas, Itziany Ventura Tigres  8-09.75
 6 9103 Brown, Lainey Ventura Tigres  7-11.50
 7 9115 Lyle, Samantha Ventura Tigres  7-11.00
 8 9100 Abee, Kylie Ventura Tigres  7-08.75

Flight  2

 1 4105 Nevarez, Kirra Ojai Roadrunners  10-11.50
 2 4109 Sinclair, Charlotte Ojai Roadrunners  8-10.50
 3 9135 Tudhope, Shay Ventura Tigres  8-06.50
 4 9124 Pyron, Malia Ventura Tigres  7-07.00
 4 9111 Kightlinger, Avrey Ventura Tigres  7-07.00
 6 9109 Gutierrez, Malia Ventura Tigres  6-05.00
 7 9132 Stehle, Maddie Ventura Tigres  6-04.25
 8 9105 Corsi, Ella Ventura Tigres  6-01.00

Flight  3

 1 9136 Vea, Sage Ventura Tigres  8-07.00
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Flight  3 ...   (Event 865  Girls Long Jump Bantam)
Name  Team Finals

 2 9112 Laws, Bria Ventura Tigres  8-02.50
 3 4103 Golbere, Grace Ojai Roadrunners  8-00.25
 4 9117 Moreno, Jordan Ventura Tigres  7-05.00
 5 9137 Vrablik, Audrey Ventura Tigres  7-00.00
 6 9133 Stratton, Clair Ventura Tigres  5-11.00
 7 9120 Ogonowski, Isabella Ventura Tigres  5-08.00
 8 9121 Padilla, Lauren Ventura Tigres  5-07.25

Flight  4

 1 9139 Washington, Karinn Ventura Tigres  10-07.00
 2 9138 Washington, Kayla Ventura Tigres  10-03.00
 3 9131 Sovich, Taylor Ventura Tigres  10-01.50
 4 4107 Rainwater, Natalie Ojai Roadrunners  9-08.00
 5 4112 Wallmark, Ami Ojai Roadrunners  7-01.50
 6 9118 Nicely, Julia Ventura Tigres  6-11.50

 
Event 870  Boys Long Jump Bantam

VARS11-10.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 4152 DelVecchio, Ellis Ojai Roadrunners  VARS12-03.50
 2 9164 McCann, Kellan Ventura Tigres  10-03.25
 3 9160 Lewis, Sam Ventura Tigres  9-06.25
 4 9143 Arcangelo, Steven Ventura Tigres  7-07.25
 5 4153 Ellison, Liam Ojai Roadrunners  7-05.00
 6 9144 Barnum, Will Ventura Tigres  6-04.75
 7 9169 Ogonowski, Matthew Ventura Tigres  6-02.00
 --- 4159 Peralta, Owen Ojai Roadrunners  DNF

Flight  2

 1 9146 Carter, John Ventura Tigres  11-08.50
 2 9145 Burns, Gavin Ventura Tigres  9-09.25
 3 9153 Gambill, Austin Ventura Tigres  8-08.00
 4 4161 Regan, Tyler Ojai Roadrunners  8-07.50
 5 9167 Navarro, Mateo Ventura Tigres  8-06.50
 6 9171 Ramirez, Brandon Ventura Tigres  8-05.75
 7 4156 Hudson, Logan Ojai Roadrunners  7-06.00
 8 4164 Arce, Maxwell Ojai Roadrunners  7-05.00
 9 4162 Rodrigues, Elijah Ojai Roadrunners  5-07.00
 10 4166 Kun, Lucca Ojai Roadrunners  5-04.25

Flight  3

 1 4154 England, Roan Ojai Roadrunners  10-08.00
 2 9155 Jannone, Alex Ventura Tigres  9-06.75
 3 9163 Marcus, Jacob Ventura Tigres  9-06.50
 4 9168 Nicolle, Ethan Ventura Tigres  9-05.00
 5 9158 Lee, Mark Ventura Tigres  9-00.00
 6 9178 Vaglica, Colin Ventura Tigres  8-01.50

 
Event 875  Girls Long Jump Midget

VARS13-02.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 9212 Kirkegaard, Sophie Ventura Tigres  11-11.00
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Flight  1 ...   (Event 875  Girls Long Jump Midget)
Name  Team Finals

 2 9207 Erickson, Peyton Ventura Tigres  11-02.50
 3 9224 Votruba, Sydney Ventura Tigres  10-11.00
 4 9216 Munroe, Addison Ventura Tigres  10-01.00
 5 9201 Brossia, Jocelyn Ventura Tigres  10-00.00
 6 9225 Vrabik, Hana Ventura Tigres  9-04.00
 7 9223 Trone, Kylee Ventura Tigres  8-03.00
 8 4212 St George, Annika Ojai Roadrunners  8-00.00

Flight  2

 1 9214 Lee, Jocelyn Ventura Tigres  11-01.50
 2 9213 Kwasny, Alexandria Ventura Tigres  11-01.00
 3 9219 Senesac, Elizabeth Ventura Tigres  10-05.00
 4 4209 Robertson, Alice Ojai Roadrunners  9-06.00
 5 4202 Edwards, Olivia Ojai Roadrunners  8-01.50
 6 4204 Hahn, Sydney Ojai Roadrunners  6-03.50

Flight  3

 1 4217 Sheldon, Gabrielle Ojai Roadrunners  12-01.50
 
Event 880  Boys Long Jump Midget

VARS14-03.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 9262 Stender, Cole Ventura Tigres  13-07.25
 2 9256 Pekar, Derek Ventura Tigres  13-06.50
 3 9242 Jeffris, Carter Ventura Tigres  13-01.00
 4 9253 Nakaba, Chase Ventura Tigres  12-03.75
 5 9231 Conboy, Noah Ventura Tigres  11-05.50
 6 9245 Jorden, Josiah Ventura Tigres  10-07.50
 7 9238 Haffner, Henry Ventura Tigres  10-02.00
 8 9257 Reagan, Everett Ventura Tigres  8-04.75

Flight  2

 1 4252 Golbere, Max Ojai Roadrunners  12-10.75
 2 9248 Lee, Dylan Ventura Tigres  12-00.75
 3 9227 Barry, Conor Ventura Tigres  11-03.25
 4 9267 Wright, Iak Ventura Tigres  11-01.25
 5 9237 Gutierrez, Makoa Ventura Tigres  10-09.00
 6 9234 Donaldson, Brock Ventura Tigres  10-07.25
 7 4257 McArthur, Benjamin Ojai Roadrunners  10-02.50
 8 9258 Reynolds, Andrew Ventura Tigres  9-09.25

Flight  3

 1 9252 Montano, Isaiah Ventura Tigres  13-02.50
 2 9251 Merkley, Dylan Ventura Tigres  10-07.75

Flight  4

 1 9265 Walton, Allen Ventura Tigres  9-11.25
 2 4264 Schurmer, Bryan Ojai Roadrunners  9-09.00
 3 9241 Holden, Hunter Ventura Tigres  8-05.50

 
Event 885  Girls Long Jump Youth

VARS14-06.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 4303 Eads, Sydney Ojai Roadrunners  12-09.50
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Flight  1 ...   (Event 885  Girls Long Jump Youth)
Name  Team Finals

 2 9301 Bretz, Charlotte Ventura Tigres  9-11.00
 3 9319 Travi, Giana Ventura Tigres  9-04.00

 
Event 890  Boys Long Jump Youth

VARS16-08.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 4358 Headley, Joshua Ojai Roadrunners  15-04.50
 2 9352 Nakaba, Cameron Ventura Tigres  14-01.00
 3 9324 Beeson, Cody Ventura Tigres  12-07.00
 4 9327 Brossia, Clayton Ventura Tigres  12-06.00
 5 4365 Shoup, Andrew Ojai Roadrunners  12-04.00
 6 9367 Akuna, Kekoa Ventura Tigres  12-00.00
 7 9353 Nussman, Ryan Ventura Tigres  10-01.50
 8 9343 Kearns, Lorenzo Ventura Tigres  9-00.00

Flight  2

 1 4370 Zielsdorf, Mark Ojai Roadrunners  14-10.00
 2 9346 Lee, Jack Ventura Tigres  11-11.50
 3 9331 Corsi, Gage Ventura Tigres  10-09.50
 4 9335 Fish, Karson Ventura Tigres  8-10.50
 5 9334 Farah, Ali Ventura Tigres  7-10.00

Flight  3

 1 9358 Turville, Jake Ventura Tigres  13-04.00
 2 4359 Hilmer, Tim Ojai Roadrunners  10-07.50
 3 4350 Beaty, Landon Ojai Roadrunners  9-11.00

Flight  4

 1 4362 Jackson, Evan Ojai Roadrunners  15-04.00
 
Event 895  Girls Long Jump Intermediate

VARS14-06.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 9400 Burns, Jalen Ventura Tigres  14-01.00
 
Event 900  Boys Long Jump Intermediate

VARS16-08.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 9406 Staples, Daniel Ventura Tigres  10-07.25
 
Event 915  Girls Shot Put 6 lb. Bantam

VARS16-06.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 4101 Everett, Karys Ojai Roadrunners  13-00.50
 2 9120 Ogonowski, Isabella Ventura Tigres  9-10.75
 3 4111 Wadlington, Stella Ojai Roadrunners  9-04.00
 4 4110 Sloneker, Raye Ojai Roadrunners  7-01.50

Flight  2

 1 4106 O'Bryan, Kelsey Ojai Roadrunners  14-01.50
 2 9118 Nicely, Julia Ventura Tigres  13-08.00
 3 9104 Conboy, Mya Ventura Tigres  13-00.50
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Flight  2 ...   (Event 915  Girls Shot Put 6 lb. Bantam)
Name  Team Finals

 4 9125 Ramos, Isabella Ventura Tigres  12-08.25
 5 9131 Sovich, Taylor Ventura Tigres  12-04.00
 6 9103 Brown, Lainey Ventura Tigres  11-10.25
 7 9128 Shah, Nora Ventura Tigres  10-08.00
 8 9110 Jones, Julia Ventura Tigres  8-05.75

Flight  3

 1 9102 Arce, Hope Ventura Tigres  15-03.50
 
Event 920  Boys Shot Put 6 lb. Bantam

VARS21-09.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 9148 Dullam, Grant Ventura Tigres  15-01.00
 2 9169 Ogonowski, Matthew Ventura Tigres  13-10.00
 3 4159 Peralta, Owen Ojai Roadrunners  12-11.00
 4 9143 Arcangelo, Steven Ventura Tigres  12-07.50
 5 4164 Arce, Maxwell Ojai Roadrunners  12-03.00
 6 4151 DelNagro, Lorenzo Ojai Roadrunners  11-04.50
 7 4166 Kun, Lucca Ojai Roadrunners  11-02.00

Flight  2

 1 9164 McCann, Kellan Ventura Tigres  15-10.75
 2 4158 Moray, Logan Ojai Roadrunners  15-05.75
 3 9163 Marcus, Jacob Ventura Tigres  15-00.00
 4 9162 Lyke, Eric Ventura Tigres  11-11.00
 5 4160 Rajapaksa, Kevin Ojai Roadrunners  11-08.00
 6 4150 Bertin, Matthew Ojai Roadrunners  11-01.25
 7 9167 Navarro, Mateo Ventura Tigres  10-07.50
 8 4154 England, Roan Ojai Roadrunners  10-01.00

 
Event 925  Girls Shot Put 6 lb. Midget

VARS23-01.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 4204 Hahn, Sydney Ojai Roadrunners  13-01.50
 2 9222 Tran, Angela Ventura Tigres  11-05.00

 
Event 930  Boys Shot Put 6 lb. Midget

VARS28-03.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 9249 Lynch, Brody Ventura Tigres  21-04.50
 2 4262 Riggs, Jonathan Ojai Roadrunners  19-08.00
 3 9241 Holden, Hunter Ventura Tigres  15-10.50
 4 9232 D'Onofrio, Heath Ventura Tigres  12-02.00

Flight  2

 1 4271 Wulff, William Ojai Roadrunners  21-04.50
 2 4250 Beaty, Trent Ojai Roadrunners  21-02.00
 3 9269 Jain, Deven Ventura Tigres  19-05.00
 4 4251 Bertin, Michael Ojai Roadrunners  18-02.00
 5 4265 Thatcher, Lake Ojai Roadrunners  18-00.50
 6 9228 Bulton, Grayson Ventura Tigres  14-06.75



Ventura Tigres Track Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:10 PM  4/22/2013  Page 28

Week 4 VTA-OJ - 4/20/2013

Results
 
Event 935  Girls Shot Put 6 lb. Youth

VARS27-09.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 4301 Bossart, Abigail Ojai Roadrunners  21-00.00
 2 4306 Heggestad, Yulia Ojai Roadrunners  19-01.25

 
Event 940  Boys Shot Put 4 kg. Youth

VARS32-03.00

Name  Team Finals

Flight  1

 1 9366 Pineda, Gregorio Ventura Tigres  31-00.50
Flight  2

 1 4358 Headley, Joshua Ojai Roadrunners  28-00.50
 2 9326 Bova, Ryan Ventura Tigres  23-03.50
 3 4352 Brewer, Bryce Ojai Roadrunners  22-01.00
 4 9345 Kuchta, Christopher Ventura Tigres  20-01.00


